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American Farmland Trust, www.farmland.org

Baker Creek Heirloom Seeds. www.RareSeeds.com

Biodiversity International, http://www.bioversityinternational.org

Bountiful Gardens, www.bountifulgardens.org

Center for a New American Dream, www.newdream.org

Common Sense Pest Control Quarterly, www.birc.org

Cornucopia Institute, www.cornucopia.org



Edible Landscaping, www.ediblelandscaping.com

Edible Estates, www.edibleestates.org

Environmental Defense, www.fightglobalwarming.com

Farm Apprenticeships, http://www.growinggrowers.org

Food Not Lawns, http://foodnotlawnskc.org

Food Sleuth Radio,

http://kopn.org/a/showrss4.php?n=http%3 A%2F%2Fkopn.org%2Fdc%2Fdircaster2.php%3Fp%?3
Dfs

GM Watch, http://www.gmwatch.org

Grow Native! Program. www.grownative.org

Kansas City Food Circle, www.KCFoodCircle.org

Kansas City Wildlands, https://www.bridgingthegap.org/kansas-city-wildlands

Local Food Sources in MO. www.foodcircles.missouri.edu

Local Harvest, www.localharvest.org

Missouri Coalition for the Environment, www.moenviron.org

Missouri Native Plant Society. www.missouri.edu/~umo_herb/monps

Missouri Organic Association, Www.missouriorganic.org

Missouri Prairie Foundation. www.moprairie.org

Missouri Rural Crisis Center, http://www.whyhunger.org/joinTheNetwork/orgProfile/id/13825
Missouri Wildflowers Nursery, www.mowildflowers.net

MOSES, http://mosesorganic.org

The Nature Conservancy,
http://www.nature.org/ourinitiatives/regions/northamerica/unitedstates/missouri

National Sustainable Agriculture Information Service. www.attra.ncat.org



The North American Pollinator Protection Campaign, http://www.nappc.org
Northwest Coalition for Alternatives to Pesticides. www.pesticide.org
Organic Consumers Association, Www.organicconsumers.org

Organic Farming Research Foundation, http://oftrf.org

Pinetree Garden Seeds, www.superseeds.com

Pollinator Partnership, http://www.pollinator.org

Population Connection, http://www.populationconnection.org

Powell Gardens, www.powellgardens.org

Prairie & Wetland Center, www.critsite.com

Project Budburst, http://budburst.org

Raintree Nursery, www.raintreenursery.com

Restore Organic Law, http://www.restoreorganiclaw.org

Safe Lawns, www.safelawns.org

Seed Savers Exchange, Decorah, lowa. www.seedsavers.org

Seeds of Change, Santa Fe, New Mexico. www.seedsofchange.com 888-762-7333
Slow Food USA, http://www.slowfoodusa.org

St. Lawrence Nurseries, www.sln.potsdam.ny.us

Territorial Seed Co., www.territorialseed.com

The Intelligent Plant,
http://www.newyorker.com/reporting/2013/12/23/131223fa_fact pollan?currentPage=all

The Organic Center, http://www.organic-center.org
Trees of Antiquity, www.treesofantiquity.com

True Food Now, http://www.truefoodnow.org/



Underwood Gardens, www.grandmasgarden.com

Vote No on Amendment 1, http://votenoonl.com

Wild Farm Alliance, http://www.wildfarmalliance.org

Wild Ones, Native Plants/Native Landscapes, www.for-wild.org
Xerces Society, Www.xerces.org

Yahoo Groups, Organic Bee Keepers,
https://groups.yahoo.com/neo/groups/Organicbeekeepers/info?prop=eupdate
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